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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Adams, Robert  
2120 Hanover 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.Self Employed 
2.Planner 
3.

09/21/2020 $150.00 $150.00

Black Opportunity Council 
2211 Dickens Rd 
300 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2. 
3.Richmond

09/28/2020 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
912 Wellston CT 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2. 
3.

09/25/2020 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Housing RVA Home Building Association of 
Richmond 
400 N. Ridge Rd. 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2. 
3.

09/18/2020 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

Joh, Gehlbach  
8975 Three Chopt Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.Richmond Association of Realtors 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond

09/30/2020 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Lawson, Melvin  
642 W. Southside Plaza Drive 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.Seibert's Towing 
2.General Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

09/18/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Mosby, Michelle  
2804 Geneva Drive 
Richmond, VA 23224

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.N/A

09/03/2020 $100.00 $200.00

Richmond Realtors Political Action Committee 
8975 Three Chopt Road 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond

09/25/2020 $500.00 $1,500.00

Somanath, Tk  
4007 McTyres Cove Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1. 
2.Not Employed 
3.

09/21/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Taylor, Jacqueline  
103 Royce Court 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Northrop Grumman 
2.Subcontract Administrator 
3.McLean, VA

09/20/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Total This Period $14,900.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Newbille, Cynthia  
1703 North 27th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.  
2.  
3.  
4. 1565.00 
5. Actual Cost

09/02/2020 $1,565.00 $1,565.00

Total This Period $1,565.00
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

24 HourWristbands 
14550 Beechnut Street 
Houston, TX 77083

Yard Signs Cynthia 
Newbille 09/02/2020 $1,565.00

The Harbor Sales Company 
1000 Harbor Court 
Sudlersville, MD 21668

50/Box Step Stakes Cynthia 
Newbille 09/08/2020 $350.23

Ellis, Davina  
4015 Fenwick Street 
Richmond, VA 23222

Canvassing Cynthia 
Newbille 09/12/2020 $60.00

King, Ashton  
6207 Checkerberry Drive 
Richmond, VA 23231

Canvassing Cynthia 
Newbille 09/12/2020 $120.00

White, Sandra  
142 South Oak Ave 
Richmond, VA 23223

Canvassing Cynthia 
Newbille 09/14/2020 $60.00

Democratic Party Of VA 
919 East Main St 
2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

Voter List Cynthia 
Newbille 09/15/2020 $150.00

Griffin, Jayarie  
7703 Northborne Ct 
Richmond, VA 23228

Canvassing Cynthia 
Newbille 09/19/2020 $60.00

King, Mary  
4910 Greenleigh St 
Richmond, VA 23223

Canvassing Cynthia 
Newbille 09/20/2020 $75.00

Battle, Asia  
5316 Hull Street 
Richmond, VA 23224

Canvassing - 9/20-9/21 Cynthia 
Newbille 09/21/2020 $120.00

Francis, Mya  
4910 Greenleigh St 
Richmond, VA 23223

Canvassing 9/13-9/21 Cynthia 
Newbille 09/21/2020 $270.00

Hines, Ulysses  
5316 Hull Street 
Richmond, VA 23224

Canvassing - 9/20-9/21 Cynthia 
Newbille 09/21/2020 $120.00

Lamar Companies 
P.O. Box 96030 
Baton Rouge, LA 70896

2 Bill Boards - 9/28 - 10/25/20 Cynthia 
Newbille 09/28/2020 $1,090.00

Bowen, Shemicia  
1253 Boulder Creek 
Richmond, VA 23225

Social Media Cynthia 
Newbille 09/29/2020 $300.00

4 of 10



Newbille for City Council (CC-19-00142) Reporting Period: 09/01/2020 Through: 09/30/2020
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Francis, Sandra  
4910 Greenleigh St 
Richmond, VA 23223

Canvassing 9/12 -9/29 Cynthia 
Newbille 09/29/2020 $450.00

Armstead, Quiana  
6207 Checkerberry Drive 
Richmond, VA 23231

Canvassing 9/12-9/30 Cynthia 
Newbille 09/30/2020 $270.00

Dzine Online 
2900 West Clay Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

Grip Cards Cynthia 
Newbille 09/30/2020 $722.50

Green, Tashima  
1720 Harvest Grove Lane 
Richmond, VA 23223

Canvassing 9/20-9/30 Cynthia 
Newbille 09/30/2020 $225.00

Phillips, Antonio  
651 Westover Hills Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23224

Canvassing 9/29-30 Cynthia 
Newbille 09/30/2020 $90.00

Royster, Charles  
2314 N. 25th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Canvassing - 9/12; 9/13;9/16; 9/18;9/20/9/21;9/28;9/29; 
9/30

Cynthia 
Newbille 09/30/2020 $690.00

Total This Period $6,787.73
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 10 $14,900.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $1,565.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 6 $600.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 17 $17,065.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,565.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,787.73

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $8,352.73

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $12,493.17

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $17,065.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $17,065.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $29,558.17

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$8,352.73

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $8,352.73

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $21,205.44

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $3,843.17

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $11,300.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $17,065.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $28,365.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $32,208.17

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $2,650.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$8,352.73

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $11,002.73

29. Ending Balance $21,205.44
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